
Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys Varsity
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 44 16
2 Marathon 60 17
3 Prentice/Rib Lake 77 10
4 Mosinee 81 11
5 Athens 95 7
6 Auburndale 160 9

Spencer 4

14/09/2015 8:58:30 PM 1 of 1Page



Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1015 Joshua Langteau 00:17:21.6Athens 5:36 min/m1 111
2 1116 Xavier Lechleitner 00:17:50.2Marathon 5:45 min/m1 212
3 1294 John Geissinger 00:18:11.9Stratford 5:52 min/m1 312
4 1148 Mason Tomany 00:18:23.2Mosinee 5:55 min/m1 412
5 1019 Cody Simonson 00:18:27.8Athens 5:57 min/m2 512
6 1212 Donald Dums 00:18:46.5Prentice/Rib Lake 6:03 min/m1 611
7 1297 Josh Guyer 00:18:55.0Stratford 6:06 min/m2 79
8 1106 Jordan Balz 00:18:59.0Marathon 6:07 min/m2 812
9 1140 Grayson Barrett 00:19:03.9Mosinee 6:09 min/m2 99
10 1301 Cade Lehman 00:19:04.0Stratford 6:09 min/m3 1011
11 1299 Lucas Heidmann 00:19:10.5Stratford 6:11 min/m4 1111
12 1049 Carver Empey 00:19:16.3Auburndale 6:13 min/m1 1210
13 1300 Paul Huther 00:19:16.5Stratford 6:13 min/m5 139
14 1122 Carson Seehafer 00:19:30.2Marathon 6:17 min/m3 1412
15 1118 Evan Pilgrim 00:19:30.5Marathon 6:17 min/m4 1510
16 1214 Hunter Gedde 00:19:40.0Prentice/Rib Lake 6:20 min/m2 1612
17 1220 Josh Probst 00:19:53.9Prentice/Rib Lake 6:25 min/m3 1710
18 1211 Adam Dums 00:20:05.1Prentice/Rib Lake 6:28 min/m4 1810
19 1142 Noah Cox 00:20:06.2Mosinee 6:29 min/m3 1911
20 1218 Damon Lueck 00:20:16.5Prentice/Rib Lake 6:32 min/m5 2012
21 1114 Joe Kraimer 00:20:18.9Marathon 6:33 min/m5 219
22 1021 Nathan Wheatley 00:20:20.0Athens 6:33 min/m3 2210
23 1217 Troy Komarek 00:20:25.4Prentice/Rib Lake 6:35 min/m6 2312
24 1149 Dustin Unertl 00:20:41.2Mosinee 6:40 min/m4 2412
25 1152 Isaac Wirsbinski 00:20:53.4Mosinee 6:44 min/m5 2512
26 1144 Jacob Ivey 00:20:55.0Mosinee 6:44 min/m6 2611
27 1107 Silas Beranek 00:20:57.3Marathon 6:45 min/m6 2710
28 1139 Riley Alcoba 00:21:00.5Mosinee 6:46 min/m7 289
29 1251 Robert Pilz 00:21:02.2Spencer 6:47 min/m1 <512
30 1307 Chris Zuelke 00:21:06.4Stratford 6:48 min/m6 2911
31 1298 Lance Heidmann 00:21:14.2Stratford 6:51 min/m7 309
32 1108 Nathan Franke 00:21:23.3Marathon 6:53 min/m7 3110
33 1017 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:21:25.5Athens 6:54 min/m4 329
34 1293 Brenden Fecker 00:21:30.2Stratford 6:56 min/m8 >710
35 1210 Adian Anderson 00:21:34.2Prentice/Rib Lake 6:57 min/m7 3310
36 1296 Isaac Guyer 00:21:35.5Stratford 6:57 min/m9 >711
37 1053 Matt Leick 00:21:37.3Auburndale 6:58 min/m2 3410
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1219 Zane Mancheski 00:21:38.1Prentice/Rib Lake 6:58 min/m8 >79
39 1018 Bailey Schleicher 00:21:38.9Athens 6:59 min/m5 3512
40 1215 Jesse Isaacson 00:21:41.2Prentice/Rib Lake 6:59 min/m9 >712
41 1014 Johnathon Daul 00:21:49.1Athens 7:02 min/m6 3612
42 1056 John Sebold 00:21:49.1Auburndale 7:02 min/m3 379
43 1111 William Hilgendorf 00:21:50.5Marathon 7:02 min/m8 >711
44 1052 Darren Kieffer 00:21:53.6Auburndale 7:03 min/m4 3810
45 1150 Tyler Unertl 00:22:01.0Mosinee 7:06 min/m8 >712
46 1291 Jacob Danen 00:22:12.0Stratford 7:09 min/m10 >711
47 1117 Ryan Matthiae 00:22:22.0Marathon 7:12 min/m9 >710
48 1304 Sam Schoenfuss 00:22:23.0Stratford 7:13 min/m11 >79
49 1145 Ethan Krzanowski 00:22:35.8Mosinee 7:17 min/m9 >710
50 1112 Brett Janke 00:22:37.2Marathon 7:17 min/m10 >710
51 1146 Colton Lewens 00:22:39.5Mosinee 7:18 min/m10 >711
52 1250 Lukas Ellefson 00:22:41.5Spencer 7:19 min/m2 <510
53 1216 Eli Komarek 00:22:46.8Prentice/Rib Lake 7:20 min/m10 >79
54 1121 Joseph Sedivy 00:22:47.2Marathon 7:21 min/m11 >712
55 1050 Ben Hamill 00:23:02.5Auburndale 7:25 min/m5 3912
56 1109 Sam Fritz 00:23:06.0Marathon 7:27 min/m12 >711
57 1110 Jacob Hilgendorf 00:23:08.6Marathon 7:27 min/m13 >711
58 1305 David Snortheim 00:23:16.2Stratford 7:30 min/m12 >712
59 1057 Josh Steczynski 00:23:36.3Auburndale 7:36 min/m6 4011
60 1016 Andy Nowacki 00:23:40.0Athens 7:38 min/m7 4110
61 1119 Hunter Reed 00:24:02.9Marathon 7:45 min/m14 >712
62 1115 Chris Kreager 00:24:08.8Marathon 7:47 min/m15 >79
63 1055 Josh Peplinski 00:24:15.2Auburndale 7:49 min/m7 4210
64 1051 Trevor Haumschild 00:24:21.0Auburndale 7:51 min/m8 >712
65 1302 Erik Oertel 00:24:24.4Stratford 7:52 min/m13 >79
66 1249 Luke Baehr 00:25:20.2Spencer 8:10 min/m3 <59
67 1303 Jacob Pearcce 00:25:29.4Stratford 8:13 min/m14 >710
68 1141 Isaiah Cox 00:25:32.0Mosinee 8:14 min/m11 >79
69 1113 David Kindlarski 00:25:35.3Marathon 8:15 min/m16 >79
70 1252 Colten Post 00:27:06.4Spencer 8:44 min/m4 <510
71 1120 Addison Sedivy 00:27:59.0Marathon 9:01 min/m17 >79
72 1054 Ryan Patyk 00:29:05.8Auburndale 9:23 min/m9 >710
73 1292 Davis Dietel 00:34:36.2Stratford 11:09 min/m15 >711
74 1306 Ethan Young 00:34:36.2Stratford 11:09 min/m16 >711

9/14/15 8:58:40 PM 2 of 2Page
Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 3 1294 John Geissinger 00:18:123 3
2 7 1297 Josh Guyer 00:18:567 7
3 10 1301 Cade Lehman 00:19:0510 10
4 11 1299 Lucas Heidmann 00:19:1111 11
5 13 1300 Paul Huther 00:19:1713 13
6 30 1307 Chris Zuelke 00:21:0729 29
7 31 1298 Lance Heidmann 00:21:1530 30
8 34 1293 Brenden Fecker 00:21:31>7 >7
9 36 1296 Isaac Guyer 00:21:36>7 >7

10 46 1291 Jacob Danen 00:22:13>7 >7
11 48 1304 Sam Schoenfuss 00:22:24>7 >7
12 58 1305 David Snortheim 00:23:17>7 >7
13 65 1302 Erik Oertel 00:24:25>7 >7
14 67 1303 Jacob Pearcce 00:25:30>7 >7
15 73 1292 Davis Dietel 00:34:37>7 >7
16 74 1306 Ethan Young 00:34:37>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 2 1116 Xavier Lechleitner 00:17:512 2
2 8 1106 Jordan Balz 00:19:008 8
3 14 1122 Carson Seehafer 00:19:3114 14
4 15 1118 Evan Pilgrim 00:19:3115 15
5 21 1114 Joe Kraimer 00:20:1921 21
6 27 1107 Silas Beranek 00:20:5827 27
7 32 1108 Nathan Franke 00:21:2431 31
8 43 1111 William Hilgendorf 00:21:51>7 >7
9 47 1117 Ryan Matthiae 00:22:23>7 >7

10 50 1112 Brett Janke 00:22:38>7 >7
11 54 1121 Joseph Sedivy 00:22:48>7 >7
12 56 1109 Sam Fritz 00:23:07>7 >7
13 57 1110 Jacob Hilgendorf 00:23:09>7 >7
14 61 1119 Hunter Reed 00:24:03>7 >7
15 62 1115 Chris Kreager 00:24:09>7 >7
16 69 1113 David Kindlarski 00:25:36>7 >7
17 71 1120 Addison Sedivy 00:28:00>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice/Rib Lake

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice/Rib Lake

Team Points
1 6 1212 Donald Dums 00:18:476 6
2 16 1214 Hunter Gedde 00:19:4116 16
3 17 1220 Josh Probst 00:19:5417 17
4 18 1211 Adam Dums 00:20:0618 18
5 20 1218 Damon Lueck 00:20:1720 20
6 23 1217 Troy Komarek 00:20:2623 23
7 35 1210 Adian Anderson 00:21:3533 33
8 38 1219 Zane Mancheski 00:21:39>7 >7
9 40 1215 Jesse Isaacson 00:21:42>7 >7

10 53 1216 Eli Komarek 00:22:47>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 81 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 4 1148 Mason Tomany 00:18:244 4
2 9 1140 Grayson Barrett 00:19:049 9
3 19 1142 Noah Cox 00:20:0719 19
4 24 1149 Dustin Unertl 00:20:4224 24
5 25 1152 Isaac Wirsbinski 00:20:5425 25
6 26 1144 Jacob Ivey 00:20:5626 26
7 28 1139 Riley Alcoba 00:21:0128 28
8 45 1150 Tyler Unertl 00:22:02>7 >7
9 49 1145 Ethan Krzanowski 00:22:36>7 >7

10 51 1146 Colton Lewens 00:22:40>7 >7
11 68 1141 Isaiah Cox 00:25:33>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 1 1015 Joshua Langteau 00:17:221 1
2 5 1019 Cody Simonson 00:18:285 5
3 22 1021 Nathan Wheatley 00:20:2122 22
4 33 1017 Nicholas Rogaczewski 00:21:2632 32
5 39 1018 Bailey Schleicher 00:21:3935 35
6 41 1014 Johnathon Daul 00:21:5036 36
7 60 1016 Andy Nowacki 00:23:4141 41

Team name:
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 12 1049 Carver Empey 00:19:1712 12
2 37 1053 Matt Leick 00:21:3834 34
3 42 1056 John Sebold 00:21:5037 37
4 44 1052 Darren Kieffer 00:21:5438 38
5 55 1050 Ben Hamill 00:23:0339 39
6 59 1057 Josh Steczynski 00:23:3740 40
7 63 1055 Josh Peplinski 00:24:1642 42
8 64 1051 Trevor Haumschild 00:24:22>7 >7
9 72 1054 Ryan Patyk 00:29:06>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 29 1251 Robert Pilz 00:21:03<5 <5
2 52 1250 Lukas Ellefson 00:22:42<5 <5
3 66 1249 Luke Baehr 00:25:21<5 <5
4 70 1252 Colten Post 00:27:07<5 <5
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